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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO NOME DO CANDIDATO

47282 65 ABILA MAXIMAIA DA SILVA

51895 5 ADRIANI DE FREITAS

49021 85 AIDA HELENA ANDRADE JUNQUEIRA
47059 106 ALESSANDRA A DE OLIVEIRA

51622 109 ALINE HELENA PEREIRA

49595 72 ALINE JUNQUEIRA GROSSI

45807 42 AMANDA ALVES DOS REIS

50659 118 AMANDA NAZARE DE ABREU

48873 38 ANA CLAUDIA SILVA

49482 119 ANA MARIA CARNEIRO BICALHO

50093 92 ANA PAULA DE SOUZA

46011 95 ANA PAULA MARTINS

51626 88 ANDREIA APARECIDA FRENHAN

50646 16 ANGELICA COSTA

48132 94 ARACELE TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

48174 62 ARIANE DE SOUZA COSTA

50243 83 BIANCA CAROLINE FIGUEIREDO BIANCO
52476 117 BRUNA NAIARA DA SILVA

47563 48 CAMILA DE PAULA FONSECA

51391 6 CARLOS ANTONIO DA SILVA

51486 45 CAROLINE AMARAL NOGUEIRA DIAS
47947 78 CASSIANA SILVERIO

51960 23 CHRISTIANI DE SOUZA SILVA

50630 90 CIONE DONIZETTI DA SILVA

46318 40 CLEONICE FERREIRA RABELO

52065 111 CRISTIAN DA SILVA BATISTA

47674 29 DANIELA DA SILVA URBANO

48610 37 DEBORA RABELO SILVA DUARTE

51850 50 DEBORAH FRANSCIELLE DA FONSECA
48366 124 DOUGLAS THIAGO DE ALMEIDA BARCELOS
48740 93 EDUARDO ARANTES PEREIRA

47376 125 ELIS CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

52416 34 ELISA PEREIRA SANTOS

46952 87 ELISANGELA ZACARONI PEDROSO GUEDES
49157 121 ELIZAINE REIS AZARA

48612 98 ELTON JUNIORDUARTE

50341 1 ELZA MADURO ZARONI

45627 73 EMANUELE DE FREITAS MANATA GODOY
47731 69 ESTER DE OLIVEIRA FIGUEIREDO

48283 43 FABIANA FERREIRA DE SA

48490 80 FLAVIA NEVES DE LARA
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52211
49599
46711
47647
50370
51474
50449
47196
51830
50471
47236
47717
51386
49176
50146
49228
50591
51661
47260
50599
45931
50072
46460
51607
47373
49757
50533
50362
46852
51659
48254
50495
48363
50209
49386
47875
50990
48965
51702
51683
47000

44
84
51
68
120
56
77
19
49
99
61
96
28
91
79
105
11
2
55
53
36
4
39
54
76
70
46
27
100
107
110
127
66
82
17
103
20
24
97
75
41

FRANCELLI ALVES DE BARROS
FRANCIELLE DE CARMO DO SILVA
GABRIELA GONCALVES AMARAL
GEOVANE ANTONIO TEIXEIRA
GERALDO APARECIDO DA SILVA
GLEICIENE GONCALVES DA SILVA
HELOISA FIDELIS PEREIRA

HERON ATAIDE MARTINS

ISAURA COELHO PALHAO

ISMAEL CARLOS DA SILVA SOUZA
JANAINA APARECIDA COSTA

JANAINA DE PAULA GEOVANINI DE CARVALHO
JANUSA MARIA MUNIZ

JARBAS RONALDO DA CUNHA
JESSICA DE CASSIA ROSA JUVENTINO
JESSICA MORAES DOS SANTOS

JOSE AUGUSTO DA FONSECA NETO
JOSE MARCOS FURQUIM WERNECK SANTIAGO
JOSEANY APARECIDA DE SOUSA
JOSIANNE FREIRE RIBEIRO

JOSIANNE KARLA AVELAR

JULIA CRISTINE NASCIMENTO GUEDES BORGES
JULIA JARDIM PEREIRA DE SOUZA
JULIANA APARECIDA PEREIRA
JULIANA SILVA MAIA

KARINE CRISTINA SIQUEIRA CUNHA
KARINE DE PAULA CAPRONI

KELI CRISTINA DA SILVA

LAYON MAZZEU DE OLIVEIRA
LEIDILAINE APARECIDA LOURENCO
LETICIA DE CASTRO MEIRA VAZ

LIGIA PEREIRA DA SILVA

LILIAN PAULA ABREU CANTARINO
LILIANE PATRICIA DE CARVALHO
LUANA SILVA VIEIRA

LUCAS FERNANDES FERES

LUCIANA PEDROSA ARANTES FELICIO DOS SANTOS
LUDMILA PEREIRA ALVES BERNARDES
LUIS RONALDO DOS SANTOS

LUIZ FELIPE DE PAIVA LOURENCAO
LUIZ FERNANDO DE ALMEIDA
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48341 25 LUZIA DE FATIMA MESSIAS ALVARENGA
50642 8 MAGUIDETE ALBINA SIMAO

46717 123 MAICON BATISTA NOVAIS

46351 32 MARCELO ANTONIO LOPES

50796 57 MARIA DO ROSARIO MARTINS SILVA
51703 86 MARIA HELENA MIRANDA

48335 12 MARIA JOSE DE JESUS

51783 113 MARIA LETICIA JESUS JERONIMO
49208 10 MARIA REGINA FERREIRA GARCIA
46344 67 MARIANA DINIZ COSTA SANTOS

51544 114 MARIANA RIBEIRO CAMILO

45858 35 MATEUS DE MELO FERNANDES

48839 64 MATEUS GONCALVES ALEXANDRE
45831 101 MATEUS SILVEIRA DE ALMEIDA

49752 26 MAYRA MAIA RODRIGUES

52149 71 MILLENA LARESSA SILVA DUARTE
50078 126 MONICA SCHEIBEL

51854 52 NAYARA BARBOSA RESENDE

51884 9 PAULO SERGIO DA SILVA

49674 22 POLIANA SOUSA CRISPIM

50554 33 POLIANI ALVES DA COSTA FERREIRA
52374 18 POLLYANA RODRIGUES SILVA CAMARGOS
50034 21 RAMIRA BORGES MARTINS

49104 89 RANGEL APARECIDO NEVES

52072 47 RAYZA SILVA MACHADO

46411 116 REGINALDO DARCY QUEIROZ

49909 60 RENATA GARCIA PIMENTA

50091 122 RONIEL AROLDO TEODORO

48329 104 SIMAURA APARECIDA PINTO

49549 3 SOLANGELA MARIA BERNARDES
47185 81 STEFANI MOREIRA

47993 15 SYLVIA BOLINA AZEVEDO

52171 7 TANIA MARA CANDIDO DE CARVALHO
48892 30 TATIANE JAQUES COIMBRA

46855 112 THAIS APARECIDA DE CASTRO RIBEIRO
50872 63 THIAGO HENRIQUE HUMBERTO

46995 74 TUANE ESTEFANE FARIA

47894 102 VANESSA PAMELA BARBOSA TEIXEIRA
47439 13 VANESSA ROCHA RIBEIRO PENHA
49033 58 VANESSA ROCHA SILVA

50913 59 VANESSA SCAGILONI
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50555 115 VIRGINIA MACEDO
47361 14 VIVIANE DE OLIVEIRA FIGUEIREDO
51437 31 VIVIANE GRACIELE DA SILVA

50855 108 WELLINGTON MARQUES ROSA PONCIANO




